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Women / 3P / Jr B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jayde Miller341
RSA

9.675 9.200 9.2759.050 37.200
1 2 7 3T 1 

1 

Madison Gordon365
TEGA

9.625 9.400 8.7509.200 36.975
2 1 2T 9 2 

2 

Cooper Jolly339
RSA

9.500 8.800 9.0759.400 36.775
5 6 1 7 3 

3 

Lauren Bradley357
TTG

9.550 9.000 9.2758.900 36.725
4 4T 8 3T 4 

4 

Brooklynn Williams305
NHGA

9.400 9.000 9.4258.550 36.375
7T 4T 11 1* 5T

5T

Kaela Dwyer325
IGC

9.300 8.450 9.4259.200 36.375
10 9 2T 1* 5T

5T

Kinsli Menaldi366
TEGA

9.400 8.550 9.1259.150 36.225
7T 8 4T 5 7 

7 

Jocelyn Payne367
TEGA

9.250 9.100 9.1008.750 36.200
11T 3 9 6 8 

8 

Kynlee Phillips340
RSA

9.450 8.600 9.0009.100 36.150
6 7 6 8 9 

9 

Elli Waldrip337
RSA

9.250 7.700 8.5008.650 34.100
11T 10 10 10 10 

10 

Kiona Paiz352
AD

9.350 6.250 8.2507.850 31.700
9 12 12 12 11 

11 

Scarlet Rodriguez353
AD

8.800 6.800 7.5506.900 30.050
13 11 15 13 12 

12 

Harper Gibson342
RSA

8.750 6.000 6.4007.600 28.750
14 13 13 15 13 

13 

Kennedy Pool338
RSA

8.450 5.250 6.4757.300 27.475
15 14 14 14 14 

14 

Kennedy Strunk372
TEGA

9.575 0.000 8.3759.150 27.100
3 15 4T 11 15 

15 
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